Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's



Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Science



Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada Unversity, Nanded.

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded - 431 606 (Maharashtra)

Ref.No. Date:

Ref: VKC/TP/AY: 2019-20/CIR-03

Date: 02/01/2020

CIRCULAR

All the students and staff members are hereby informed that the Guest Lecture on Job Training program will held on 03/1/2020 to 08/01/2020 in the college premises. Hence all students and staff members are informed to attend the same without fail and make the event great success.



Copy to:

- All HODs
- Copy to SC VKC
- Notice Board
- All the class rooms
- Administrative Office



Principal
PRINCIPAL
Vasant Kale College of Configurational
and Management Sciences, Vishnupi
NANDED-431696

PRINCIPAL
Vasant Kale-College of Configurational
and Management Sciences, Vishnupi
NANDED-431696

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's



Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Science



Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada Unversity, Nanded.

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded - 431 606 (Maharashtra)

Ref.No. Date:

COLLABORATIVE ACTIVITY UNDER MOU CROSERA EXPERT TALK ON

JOB TRAINING



From 03/01/2020 TO 08/01/2020

ORGANIZED BY

VASANT KALE COLLEGE OF COMPUTATIONAL & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES



(1100) Cox,

PRINCIPAL

Vasent Kale College of Configurational
and Management Sciences, Vishnup

NANDED-431696